
SSG Sipoo 16.7.2018 - 27.7.2018 18.7.2018 19:14:54
Big Bore Rifle Hunter

Pos. Name Club Chicke Pig Turk Ram Tota f1 f2 f3 f4 f5 Gun Model Caliber
1 Kaleta Sylvain FRA 8 9 5 8 30
2 Nikko Marko FIN 9 7 6 6 28
3 Fourie Leon RSA 5 7 7 8 27

Int
1 Iivonen Kimmo FIN 6 6 6 8 26
2 Lamprech Peter AUT 6 8 5 6 25
3 Rossouw Hermanus RSA 1 8 6 8 23
4 Welter Martin FRA 7 6 5 3 21
5 Mäkinen Kalle FIN 5 5 4 6 20
6 Uuttu Jasmine FIN 4 6 4 4 18
7 Uuttu Reino FIN 4 8 2 3 17
8 Astier Robert FRA 7 4 4 2 17
9 Semi Seppo FIN 4 6 2 4 16

Master
1 Semi Kari FIN 4 10 6 3 23
2 Lindberg Niklas FIN 5 5 4 6 20
3 Sikiö Tapani FIN 4 7 5 4 20
4 Rossouw Annette RSA 4 4 3 4 15
5 Mustaparta Nikolay NOR 6 4 3 1 14
6 Gayanga Jinath Sri SRI 1 4 1 4 10
7 Salo Pekka FIN 2 4 2 2 10
8 Järvinen Unto FIN 1 5 0 2 8
9 Teikari Jouni FIN 3 2 2 1 8

A
1 Sikiö Antti FIN 8 6 7 4 25
2 Liimatta Pekka FIN 3 6 4 4 17
3 van Straaten Yvonne RSA 1 5 4 4 14
4 Rathanayake Sanjeewa SRI 4 4 2 4 14
5 Siikamäki Jouni FIN 0 6 1 4 11
6 Bredesen Sigbjørn NOR 3 3 2 3 11
7 Tanninen Aki FIN 2 3 5 1 11
8 Pyykkö Esa FIN 2 5 1 2 10
9 Rathnayake Upul SRI 0 4 0 1 5

B
1 Lamprech Josef AUT 3 7 1 2 13
2 Quinlan Dan IRL 2 5 3 2 12
3 Wickramasinghe Dines SRI 3 3 2 3 11
4 Doppen Casper NED 3 3 2 2 10
5 Krohnen Dietmar GER 4 2 2 2 10
6 Turunen Timo FIN 2 2 1 4 9
7 Purhonen Jari FIN 2 3 2 1 8
8 Schweflinghaus Doris GER 1 4 1 1 7
9 Jayarathna Nimal SRI 3 4 0 0 7



SSG Sipoo 16.7.2018 - 27.7.2018 18.7.2018 19:14:54
Big Bore Rifle Silhouette

Pos. Name Club Chicke Pig Turk Ram Tota f1 f2 f3 f4 f5 Gun Model Caliber
1 Kaleta Sylvain FRA 7 8 7 8 30
2 Nikko Marko FIN 9 8 4 8 29
3 Rossouw Hermanus RSA 8 6 7 7 28

Int
1 Welter Martin FRA 7 8 3 7 25
2 Iivonen Kimmo FIN 6 9 6 4 25
3 Lamprech Peter AUT 8 7 4 5 24
4 Astier Robert FRA 6 10 5 2 23
5 Uuttu Jasmine FIN 6 8 4 2 20
6 Semi Kari FIN 8 7 5 0 20
7 Uuttu Reino FIN 4 6 4 2 16

Master
1 Gayanga Jinath Sri SRI 7 7 3 8 25
2 Lindberg Niklas FIN 6 8 5 6 25
3 Fourie Leon RSA 7 9 4 4 24
4 Mäkinen Kalle FIN 6 6 4 6 22
5 Rossouw Annette RSA 7 4 4 5 20
6 Sikiö Tapani FIN 4 6 5 4 19
7 Sikiö Antti FIN 5 5 5 4 19
8 Järvinen Unto FIN 8 5 3 2 18
9 Mustaparta Nikolay NOR 5 5 4 3 17

10 Semi Seppo FIN 5 3 4 2 14
11 Salo Pekka FIN 1 4 3 2 10

A
1 Rathnayake Upul SRI 7 6 5 4 22
2 Liimatta Pekka FIN 7 5 4 4 20
3 Rathanayake Sanjeewa SRI 6 4 4 5 19
4 Teikari Jouni FIN 4 6 2 6 18
5 van Straaten Yvonne RSA 2 5 3 3 13
6 Siikamäki Jouni FIN 4 3 3 2 12

B
1 Lamprech Josef AUT 8 5 4 4 21
2 Wickramasinghe Dines SRI 2 4 2 5 13
3 Turunen Timo FIN 4 1 4 4 13
4 Quinlan Dan IRL 3 6 2 2 13
5 Krohnen Dietmar GER 4 5 2 2 13
6 Jayarathna Nimal SRI 1 4 3 4 12
7 Doppen Casper NED 4 4 2 2 12
8 Schweflinghaus Doris GER 2 3 3 3 11
9 Tanninen Aki FIN 3 2 3 3 11

10 Vesala Jari FIN 3 2 2 3 10
11 Bredesen Sigbjørn NOR 4 0 2 2 8
12 Purhonen Jari FIN 2 1 2 2 7



SSG Sipoo 16.7.2018 - 27.7.2018 18.7.2018 19:14:55
Big Bore Rifle Aggregate

Pos. Name Club BBRH BBRS Tota Chic Pig Turk Ram
1 Kaleta Sylvain FRA 30 30 60 15 17 12 16
2 Nikko Marko FIN 28 29 57 18 15 10 14
3 Rossouw Hermanus RSA 23 28 51 9 14 13 15
4 Iivonen Kimmo FIN 26 25 51 12 15 12 12
5 Fourie Leon RSA 27 24 51 12 16 11 12
6 Lamprech Peter AUT 25 24 49 14 15 9 11
7 Welter Martin FRA 21 25 46 14 14 8 10
8 Lindberg Niklas FIN 20 25 45 11 13 9 12
9 Sikiö Antti FIN 25 19 44 13 11 12 8

10 Semi Kari FIN 23 20 43 12 17 11 3
11 Mäkinen Kalle FIN 20 22 42 11 11 8 12
12 Astier Robert FRA 17 23 40 13 14 9 4
13 Sikiö Tapani FIN 20 19 39 8 13 10 8
14 Uuttu Jasmine FIN 18 20 38 10 14 8 6
15 Liimatta Pekka FIN 17 20 37 10 11 8 8
16 Gayanga Jinath Sri SRI 10 25 35 8 11 4 12
17 Rossouw Annette RSA 15 20 35 11 8 7 9
18 Lamprech Josef AUT 13 21 34 11 12 5 6
19 Rathanayake Sanjeewa SRI 14 19 33 10 8 6 9
20 Uuttu Reino FIN 17 16 33 8 14 6 5
21 Mustaparta Nikolay NOR 14 17 31 11 9 7 4
22 Semi Seppo FIN 16 14 30 9 9 6 6
23 van Straaten Yvonne RSA 14 13 27 3 10 7 7
24 Rathnayake Upul SRI 5 22 27 7 10 5 5
25 Teikari Jouni FIN 8 18 26 7 8 4 7
26 Järvinen Unto FIN 8 18 26 9 10 3 4
27 Quinlan Dan IRL 12 13 25 5 11 5 4
28 Wickramasinghe Dines SRI 11 13 24 5 7 4 8
29 Siikamäki Jouni FIN 11 12 23 4 9 4 6
30 Krohnen Dietmar GER 10 13 23 8 7 4 4
31 Turunen Timo FIN 9 13 22 6 3 5 8
32 Tanninen Aki FIN 11 11 22 5 5 8 4
33 Doppen Casper NED 10 12 22 7 7 4 4
34 Salo Pekka FIN 10 10 20 3 8 5 4
35 Bredesen Sigbjørn NOR 11 8 19 7 3 4 5
36 Jayarathna Nimal SRI 7 12 19 4 8 3 4
37 Schweflinghaus Doris GER 7 11 18 3 7 4 4
38 Purhonen Jari FIN 8 7 15 4 4 4 3



SSG Sipoo 16.7.2018 - 27.7.2018 18.7.2018 19:14:55
Big Bore Rifle Teams

Po Team BBRH BBRS Total Chick Pig Turke Ram
1 FIN Iivonen Kimmo 26 25 51 12 15 12 12

Lindberg Niklas 20 25 45 11 13 9 12
Nikko Marko 28 29 57 18 15 10 14

                                                                                     - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
74 79 153 41 43 31 38

2 FRA Astier Robert 17 23 40 13 14 9 4
Kaleta Sylvain 30 30 60 15 17 12 16
Welter Martin 21 25 46 14 14 8 10

                                                                                     - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
68 78 146 42 45 29 30

3 RSA Fourie Leon 27 24 51 12 16 11 12
Rossouw Annette 15 20 35 11 8 7 9
Rossouw Hermanus 23 28 51 9 14 13 15

                                                                                     - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
65 72 137 32 38 31 36

4 SRI Gayanga Jinath Sri 10 25 35 8 11 4 12
Rathanayake Sanjeewa 14 19 33 10 8 6 9
Rathnayake Upul 5 22 27 7 10 5 5

                                                                                     - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
29 66 95 25 29 15 26
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